N.M. Oil Cons. Division

Form 3160-5 (June 1990)

## UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTEDIOR

P.O. Box 1980 Hobbs, NM 88241

FORM APPROVED Budijet Bureau No. 1004-0135

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS		Expires: March 31, 1993
		5. Lease Designation and Serial No.
		LC 031695B
	rill or to deepen or reentry to a different reservoir.	6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name
Use "APPLICATION FO	R PERMIT—" for such proposals	
		7. If Unit or CA. Agreement Designation
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE		ii out it CA, Agreement Designation
1. Type of Well		Warren Unit
Oil Gas Well Other		8. Well Name and No.
2. Name of Operator		83
Conoco, Inc.  3. Address and Telephone No.		9. API Well No.
10 Desta Dr. Ste 100W, Midland, TX 79705 (915) 646-6548		30-025-26762
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)		10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area Blinebry
2100' FSL & 1650' FWL		11. County or Parish, State
Sec. 29, T-20S, R-38E		
36C. 27, 1 203, K-36E		Lea, NM
2. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX	(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPO	RT OR OTHER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	T	II, ON OTHER DATA
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TYPE OF ACTION	
Notice of Intent	Abandonment	Change of Plans
	Recompletion	New Construction
Subsequent Report	Plugging Back	Non-Routine Fracturing
Г <b>1</b>	Casing Repeur	Water Shut-Off
Final Abandonment Notice	Altering Casing	Conversion to Injection
	<b>⊠ O</b> ther <u>Casing Integrity</u> Test	Dispose Water (Note: Report results of studiuple completion on Well
t is proposed to profess		
bandoment for this well.	ing integrity test in preparation for	filing for temporary
his wellbore will be evaluated	for potential waterflood expansion of	the Warren
Blinebry-Tubb Waterflood project	t.	THE WATTER
·		
14. I hereby certify that the forestone is fruit and correct		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
14. I hereby ceptify that the foregoing is the fand correct Signed Signed	Tide Sr. Conservation Coordinato	r Date 11/22/96
Signed Signed for Federal or State office use)		r Date 11/22/96
(This space for Federal or State office use)  (ORIG. SGD.) DAVID R GI	Tide Sr. Conservation Coordinato  PETROLEUM ENGINEER	Date 11/22/96
(This space for Federal or Sizes office use)  (ORIG. SGD.) DAVID R GI Conditions of approval, if any:	ASS Tide PETROLEUM ENGINEER	1000
Signed COMPANIE OF STATE OF ST	ASS Tide PETROLEUM ENGINEER	NOV 2.7 1996

or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.